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COMUNE                        AN T  1 TUFARIELLO                GIUSEPPINA        03/07/1975 FG 179 2014 0         FGEE02900T FG7 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  2 CASTELLANETA              ROBERTA           13/03/1982 FG 144 2014 0         FGIC842006 FG24 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  3 OLIVIERI                  MARIA GRAZIA      17/08/1981 FG 138 2014 0         FGEE02900T FG26 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  4 GRIECO                    ROSANNA           13/03/1981 FG 116 2014 0         FGIC87300T FG38 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  5 VENEZIANO                 IOLANDA           08/09/1977 FG 106 2014 0         FGEE06000T FG41 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  6 RAMUNNO                   LUCIA             27/01/1975 FG 106 2014 0         FGIC86600P FG42 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   7 CARLUCCI                  RITA              25/11/1969 FG 100 2007 0         FGIC87400N FG49 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  8 CHIELLO                   AMALIA            06/08/1969 FG 93 2014 0         FGIC83800E FG55 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   9 SACCOTELLI                LUCIA             13/11/1972 FG 75 2002 0                   FG77 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  10 RINALDI                   CONCETTA          03/12/1969 FG 74 2014 0         FGEE02900T FG80 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   11 LA MACCHIA                MARIA PINA        25/02/1975 FG 73 2007 0                   FG84 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  12 CIANCI                    MARIA             15/11/1983 FG 72 2014 0 J 1       FGEE02900T FG88 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   13 ANGERAME                  ANNA LIDIA        29/04/1963 FG 69 2000 0                   FG94 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   14 TRIGLIONE                 CONCETTA          12/07/1982 BA 69 2014 0 J 1                 FG95 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  15 DILILLO                   MARIA ROSARIA     13/07/1981 BA 68 2014 0 J 1       FGIC855008 FG99 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  16 CARBONE                   GIOVANNA          01/11/1976 FG 67 2014 0         FGIC87300T FG1023 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  17 NETTI                     ANTONIA           10/09/1980 FG 67 2014 0         FGIC87300T FG1033 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  18 CIANCI                    EMILIA            28/05/1976 FG 67 2014 0         FGEE02900T FG1043 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  19 CAPPIELLO                 TIZIANA           07/12/1960 FG 66 2014 0         FGEE06100N FG1083 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  20 CAPUTO                    BIAGIAPIA         19/03/1983 FG 64 2014 0         FGEE03200N FG1143 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  21 RUSSO                     ANNALISA          09/07/1969 FG 63 2014 0         FGEE02900T FG1193 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  22 DALESSANDRO               LAURA             10/03/1984 FG 63 2014 0 J 1       FGIC87400N FG1213 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  23 DIVITO                    TERESA            02/11/1971 FG 59 2019 0         BOIC867005 FG1383 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  24 CICIRETTI                 CONCETTA          08/07/1970 FG 56 2014 0         FGEE06100N FG1523 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  25 FORTUNATO                 GIUSEPPINA        29/11/1983 FG 56 2014 0         FGIC855008 FG1533 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  26 GAETA                     GERARDA           11/01/1967 FG 56 2014 0         FGEE06100N FG1543 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  27 ZUCCARINO                 ALFONSINA         16/08/1977 FG 53 2014 0         FGIC86800A FG1703 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  28 TRIBUZIO                  ANNA PIA          28/06/1981 FG 51 2014 0         FGIS048009 FG1783 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  29 COLICCHIO                 DEBORAH           05/06/1976 EE 51 2014 0 J 1       FGIC863007 FG91 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  30 SCOGNAMIGLIO              ROSA              07/08/1979 BA 51 2014 0         FGIC855008 FG1803 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  31 VITOBELLO                 MARIACRISTINA     16/02/1983 MI 51 2019 0         FGEE099004 FG3393 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  32 LABIANCA                  ANNUNZIATAMONICA  14/01/1980 BA 50 2014 0 J 1       FGIC85400C FG3423 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  33 CAROBELLO                 MARIAFEDORA       23/12/1975 FG 46 2014 0 J 1       FGIC87300T FG2003 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   34 SCATIGNO                  MELANIA           21/02/1986 BA 41 2014 0 J 1                 FG2243 V X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  35 VERZICCO                  ALFONSINA         02/01/1973 FG 37 2014 0         FGMM04100B FG2383 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  36 MARRONE                   MARIA ANNA        21/01/1983 FG 36 2014 0 J 1       FGIC871006 FG4463 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  37 STRANIERO                 ADDOLORATA        04/05/1973 FG 35 2014 0         FGEE099004 FG2413 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  38 LASALVIA                  IRENE             06/02/1970 FG 34 2014 0         FGIC83800E FG2463 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  39 IAGULLI                   ROCCHINASILVANA   31/10/1966 FG 34 2014 0         FGEE06100N FG2473 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   40 RUGGIERO                  STEFANIA          14/07/1976 FG 32 2007 0         FGPS08000E FG2523 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   41 DI GIANNI                 LUCIA             10/08/1978 FG 32 2019 0         FGEE06100N FG2553 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  42 CAPODIVENTO               MARIAROSARIA      25/05/1978 FG 31 2014 0         FGEE099004 FG2573 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  43 BRINDICCI                 PATRIZIA          29/07/1979 BA 31 2014 0 J 0       FGIC871006 FG4933 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  44 LATTANZIO                 SAMANTA           06/01/1980 BA 27 2014 0         FGEE099004 FG2713 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  45 MARIELLA                  GIUSEPPINA        27/03/1973 FG 25 2014 0         FGIC86800A FG2783 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   46 DI MOLFETTA               ISABELLA MARIA    24/10/1967 FG 24 2002 0                   FG2813 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  47 SABATINI                  LUCIAANTONIETTA   13/12/1977 FG 23 2014 0         FGIC83700P FG2933 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   48 ZICOLILLO                 ANTONELLA         20/12/1979 FG 21 2007 0                   FG3053 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   49 NUDO                      GIUSEPPINA        30/11/1968 AV 20 2007 0 K 0                 FG1103 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  50 PALESE                    ELVIRA            02/03/1969 TO 19 2014 0         FGIC83700P FG3133 1 X I NO
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COMUNE                        AN   51 DOMIZIANO                 ANNA ROSARIA      05/01/1972 FG 17 2014 0         FGIC85700X FG1753 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  52 GAROFALO                  ROBERTA           28/09/1971 FG 17 2014 0         FGEE01200C FG3353 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  53 RAGNO                     MARIA ROSARIA     04/09/1981 BA 16 2014 0         FGEE00900L FG3413 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  54 DIELLA                    ANNA              13/01/1982 FG 14 2014 0         FGEE00900L FG3573 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN S  55 DIFEO                     MILENA            09/11/1980 BA 7 2007 0         FGIC85400C FG3963 V X I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH T  1 BRINDICCI                 PATRIZIA          29/07/1979 BA 31 2014 0 J 0       FGIC871006 FG1053 1 X I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH T  2 CIANCI                    MARIA             15/11/1983 FG 72 2014 0 J 1       FGEE02900T FG31 3 1 X I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   3 TRIGLIONE                 CONCETTA          12/07/1982 BA 69 2014 0 J 1                 FG32 3 1 X I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH T  4 DILILLO                   MARIA ROSARIA     13/07/1981 BA 68 2014 0 J 1       FGIC855008 FG34 3 1 X I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH T  5 DALESSANDRO               LAURA             10/03/1984 FG 63 2014 0 J 1       FGIC87400N FG38 3 1 X I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH T  6 COLICCHIO                 DEBORAH           05/06/1976 EE 51 2014 0 J 1       FGIC863007 FG23 3 1  I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH T  7 LABIANCA                  ANNUNZIATAMONICA  14/01/1980 BA 50 2014 0 J 1       FGIC85400C FG1263 1  I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH T  8 CAROBELLO                 MARIAFEDORA       23/12/1975 FG 46 2014 0 J 1       FGIC87300T FG52 3 1  I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   9 SCATIGNO                  MELANIA           21/02/1986 BA 41 2014 0 J 1                 FG54 3 V X I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH T  10 MARRONE                   MARIA ANNA        21/01/1983 FG 36 2014 0 J 1       FGIC871006 FG1343 1 X I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH T  1 BRINDICCI                 PATRIZIA          29/07/1979 BA 31 2014 0 J 0       FGIC871006 FG1053 1 X I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH T  2 CIANCI                    MARIA             15/11/1983 FG 72 2014 0 J 1       FGEE02900T FG31 3 1 X I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   3 TRIGLIONE                 CONCETTA          12/07/1982 BA 69 2014 0 J 1                 FG32 3 1 X I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH T  4 DILILLO                   MARIA ROSARIA     13/07/1981 BA 68 2014 0 J 1       FGIC855008 FG34 3 1 X I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH T  5 DALESSANDRO               LAURA             10/03/1984 FG 63 2014 0 J 1       FGIC87400N FG38 3 1 X I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH T  6 COLICCHIO                 DEBORAH           05/06/1976 EE 51 2014 0 J 1       FGIC863007 FG23 3 1  I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH T  7 LABIANCA                  ANNUNZIATAMONICA  14/01/1980 BA 50 2014 0 J 1       FGIC85400C FG1263 1  I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH T  8 CAROBELLO                 MARIAFEDORA       23/12/1975 FG 46 2014 0 J 1       FGIC87300T FG52 3 1  I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   9 SCATIGNO                  MELANIA           21/02/1986 BA 41 2014 0 J 1                 FG54 3 V X I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH T  10 MARRONE                   MARIA ANNA        21/01/1983 FG 36 2014 0 J 1       FGIC871006 FG1343 1 X I NO

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH T  1 BRINDICCI                 PATRIZIA          29/07/1979 BA 31 2014 0 J 0       FGIC871006 FG1053 1 X I NO

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH T  2 CIANCI                    MARIA             15/11/1983 FG 72 2014 0 J 1       FGEE02900T FG31 3 1 X I NO

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   3 TRIGLIONE                 CONCETTA          12/07/1982 BA 69 2014 0 J 1                 FG32 3 1 X I NO

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH T  4 DILILLO                   MARIA ROSARIA     13/07/1981 BA 68 2014 0 J 1       FGIC855008 FG34 3 1 X I NO

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH T  5 DALESSANDRO               LAURA             10/03/1984 FG 63 2014 0 J 1       FGIC87400N FG38 3 1 X I NO

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH T  6 COLICCHIO                 DEBORAH           05/06/1976 EE 51 2014 0 J 1       FGIC863007 FG23 3 1  I NO

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH T  7 LABIANCA                  ANNUNZIATAMONICA  14/01/1980 BA 50 2014 0 J 1       FGIC85400C FG1263 1  I NO

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH T  8 CAROBELLO                 MARIAFEDORA       23/12/1975 FG 46 2014 0 J 1       FGIC87300T FG52 3 1  I NO

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   9 SCATIGNO                  MELANIA           21/02/1986 BA 41 2014 0 J 1                 FG54 3 V X I NO

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH T  10 MARRONE                   MARIA ANNA        21/01/1983 FG 36 2014 0 J 1       FGIC871006 FG1343 1 X I NO

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN   1 NUDO                      GIUSEPPINA        30/11/1968 AV 20 2007 0 K 0                 FG3 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 1 CARLUCCI                  RITA              25/11/1969 FG 100 2007 0         FGIC87400N FG20 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 2 SACCOTELLI                LUCIA             13/11/1972 FG 75 2002 0                   FG32 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL T A 3 CIANCI                    MARIA             15/11/1983 FG 72 2014 0 J 1       FGEE02900T FG34 3 1 X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 4 TRIGLIONE                 CONCETTA          12/07/1982 BA 69 2014 0 J 1                 FG36 3 1 X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL T A 5 DILILLO                   MARIA ROSARIA     13/07/1981 BA 68 2014 0 J 1       FGIC855008 FG38 3 1 X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL T A 6 CAPPIELLO                 TIZIANA           07/12/1960 FG 66 2014 0         FGEE06100N FG40 3 1 X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL T A 7 CAPUTO                    BIAGIAPIA         19/03/1983 FG 64 2014 0         FGEE03200N FG42 3 1  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL T A 8 RUSSO                     ANNALISA          09/07/1969 FG 63 2014 0         FGEE02900T FG43 3 1 X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL T A 9 ZUCCARINO                 ALFONSINA         16/08/1977 FG 53 2014 0         FGIC86800A FG52 3 1  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL T A 10 TRIBUZIO                  ANNA PIA          28/06/1981 FG 51 2014 0         FGIS048009 FG55 3 1  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL T A 11 COLICCHIO                 DEBORAH           05/06/1976 EE 51 2014 0 J 1       FGIC863007 FG30 3 1  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL T A 12 VITOBELLO                 MARIACRISTINA     16/02/1983 MI 51 2019 0         FGEE099004 FG1303 1  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL T A 13 LABIANCA                  ANNUNZIATAMONICA  14/01/1980 BA 50 2014 0 J 1       FGIC85400C FG1313 1  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 14 SCATIGNO                  MELANIA           21/02/1986 BA 41 2014 0 J 1                 FG64 3 V X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL T A 15 STRANIERO                 ADDOLORATA        04/05/1973 FG 35 2014 0         FGEE099004 FG68 3 1 X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 16 DI GIANNI                 LUCIA             10/08/1978 FG 32 2019 0         FGEE06100N FG71 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL T A 17 PALESE                    ELVIRA            02/03/1969 TO 19 2014 0         FGIC83700P FG85 3 1 X I NO
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